DHK series High Current
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
▲Outline drawing
▲Part Numbering System
170 DHK 474 # 37 P
︱ ︱ ︱ ︱ ︱ ︱
Voltage Type Capacitance Tolerance Length Screws

L
(mm)
P
(mm)
Output
du/dt
(v/μs)
Irms@25˚
C
(A)
ESR@10kHz
(mΩ)
Rth
(k/w)
Urms 700VAC Un 2000VDC Upeak 990V
170DHK474#37P 0.47 700 42 37 48 M6 1180 35 1.4 11.6
170DHK105#40P 1.0 700 54 40 52 M6 1180 49 1.2 7.4
170DHK155#40Y 1.5 700 66 40 52 M8 1180 63 1.1 5.4
170DHK205#40Y 2.0 700 76 40 52 M8 1180 76 1.0 4.3
170DHK255#40Y 2.5 700 85 40 52 M8 1180 86 1.0 3.5
170DHK405#50Y 4.0 700 84 50 63 M8 830 86 1.1 3.1
Urms 500VAC Un 1200VDC Upeak 710V
150DHK105#37P 1.0 500 43 37 48 M6 650 41 1.4 11.5
150DHK205#40P 2.0 500 49 40 52 M6 560 48 1.3 8.5
150DHK305#40P 3.0 500 60 40 52 M6 560 61 1.2 6.3
150DHK405#40Y 4.0 500 59 40 52 M8 560 72 1.2 5.2
150DHK505#40Y 5.0 500 76 40 52 M8 560 81 1.0 4.2
150DHK605#40Y 6.0 500 83 40 52 M8 560 92 1.0 3.6
150DHK106#50Y 10 500 84 50 63 M8 480 95 1.3 3.2
Urms 400VAC Un 1000VDC Upeak 565V
140DHK155#37P 1.5 400 44 37 48 M6 530 42 1.2 12.0
140DHK205#40P 2.0 400 49 40 48 M6 530 49 1.2 9.0
140DHK305#40P 3.0 400 54 40 52 M6 490 56 1.0 7.3
140DHK405#40P 4.0 400 62 40 52 M6 490 67 1.0 6.0
140DHK605#40Y 6.0 400 76 40 52 M8 490 82 0.8 4.2
140DHK705#40Y 7.0 400 82 40 52 M8 490 91 0.9 3.7
140DHK126#50Y 12 400 82 50 63 M8 410 95 1.1 3.1
*Special design available to meet your requirements.